

MMGSY (Cen).
G2174 2441 2741 27 5020 275

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

JACOLSHPUR

DIVISION

GARAHANJ

SUB-DIVISION

SI/SBD/MMGSY/19-20

Measurement Book

off 2741 2741 2741 2741 2741

17.BN0-786

3rd Year Maint. Bill

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w: — Maint. of road from					
Dayal chhapra Tola to SO 20					
under (MMGSY Genl.)					
Agency: —	Sunit Kumar Singh, Pipra				
Agreement No: —	00/MMGSY (Gen)/SBD/2019-20				
Date of start: —	25.09.2019				
Date of completion: —	24.09.2020				
Actual Date of completion: —	16.09.2020				
Rate of Agreement: —	10% below				
Date of Entry: —	21.09.2023				
1/15.1(A). Restoration of Rain cuts					
Us = $5 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.900 \text{ m} \times 0.300 \text{ m}$	= 40.50 m ³				
R/s = $5 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.800 \text{ m} \times 0.300 \text{ m}$	= 36.00 m ³				
1 x 13.5 m x 0.800 m x 0.300 m	= 3.24 m ³				
Total =	79.74 m ³				
Limit Qty. =	79.73 m ³				
2/15.2(II). Maint. of earthen					
shoulder.					
Us = $8 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.900 \text{ m}$	= 216.00 m ³				
1 x 6 m x 0.900 m	= 5.40 m ³				
R/s = $9 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.750 \text{ m}$	= 202.50 m ³				
1 x 25 m x 0.750 m	= 18.75 m ³				
Total =	442.65 m ³				
3/15.3 III Repair to pot holes and					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

(3rd year Maint. Bill)

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/15-1(A). Restoration of Rain cuts.					
Qty. = 79.73 m ³ (vide TM BP - 46)					
@ ₹ 380.52/m ³ = ₹ 30,339=00					
2/15-2(I) Maint. of earthen shoulder.					
Qty. = 442.65 m ² (vide TM BP - 46)					
@ ₹ 57.30/m ² = ₹ 25,364=00					
3/15-5. Maint. of WBM road					
-- etc with all job.					
Qty. = 67.05 m ² (vide TM BP - 47)					
@ ₹ 329.17/m ² = ₹ 22,071=00					
4/15-3.III. Repair to pot holes					
and --- etc with					
all job.					
Qty. = 67.05 m ² (vide TM BP - 47)					
@ ₹ 332.31/m ² = ₹ 22,281=00					
5/15-7.I. Maint. of H.P.C.					
Qty. = 08 Nos. (vide TM BP - 47)					
@ ₹ 1117.00/Nos. = ₹ 8,936=00					
6/15-9. Maint. of Road Signs.					
Qty. = 0.700 km (vide TM BP - 47)					
@ ₹ 1074.51/km = ₹ 752=00					

Continuation

P.T.U

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/15-11 (I & II). Maint. of 200 m and km stone.					
Qty. = 1.400 km (vide TMBP - 47)					
@ ₹ 558.76/km = ₹ 782=00					
8/15-12. I. Cutting of branches of trees from roadway.					
Qty. = 28 Nos. (vide TMBP - 47)					
@ ₹ 106.52/Nos. = ₹ 2,983=00					
9/15-12. II. Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. = 56 Nos. (vide TMBP - 48)					
@ ₹ 6.55/Nos. = ₹ 367=00					
10/15-12. III. Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder.					
Qty. = 472.50 m ² (vide TMBP - 48)					
@ ₹ 2.18/m ² = ₹ 1,030=00					
11/15-13. White washing of parapet walls of CD works.					
Qty. = 50.25 m ² (vide TMBP - 48)					
@ ₹ 13.82/m ² = ₹ 694=00					

Continuation

Continuation